ERRATA SHEET: JADE Z80/Z80A KIT

Make the following additions to the parts list, page 25, of the Z80 assembly manual.

- A.) The value of Resistor Paks IC2, IC16, IC32, and IC38 should be marked 1.0K.
- B.) The value of Resistor Pak IC35 should be marked 4.7K.

ITHACA AUDIO Z-80 CPU BOARD

Revisions schedule

- Hev. 0 Initial release
- Rev. 1 Edge connectors lines 18 and 19 interchanged. Line 18 corrected to chip 22-9; line 19 to chip 7-1.
- Rev. 1.1 RClk changed to RClk U17-10 used instead of u17-11. This improves reset
- jump operation.

 Rev. 1.2 Data received on the data in bus is no longer placed on the data out bus. This prevents the possibility of ringing on the data busses caused by crosstalk.
- Rev. 1.3 The pins and polarity of refresh have been changed from line 67 to line 66 to correspond with Bus standards.

Ithaca Audio P.O. Box 91 Ithaca NY 14850

Dear Customer;

The 280 Board you are receiving is 1010 revision 1.3. Make no changes, the pc layout of this board incorporates all updates and changes including revision 1.3.

The present schematic has not been updated. A new schematic will be available in the next month.

Thank-you for your time and consideration.

Sincerely,

Mary Ann Reeter